Flight 1
Player
Brightwell, Brad
Anson, Lee
Ernst, Mark
Player
Brightwell, Brad
Anson, Lee
Hardy, Donald
Ernst, Mark
Totals

Flight 2

Player

McGlone, James
Guest, Ralph
Brunswig, Ron
Lindsey, Patrick
Robinson, John
Appletree, Kenneth
Player

McGlone, James
Guest, Ralph
Brunswig, Ron
Lindsey, Patrick
Appletree, Kenneth

Totals
Flight 3
Player
Huth, William
Hoover, Kim
Player
Huth, William
Hoover, Kim

Fullington, Chuck
Sygitowicz, Jim
Totals

Flight 4
Player
Shipman, Charley
Dellaporta, Joe
Entwistle, Chuck
Carmichael, William
Elsberry, Chuck
Sanchez, Gabriel
Player
Shipman, Charley
Dellaporta, Joe
Entwistle, Chuck
Brady, Bill
Carmichael, William
Sanchez, Gabriel
Totals

Flight 5

Player

Steele, Frank

Matthias, Roger

Restifo, Thomas

Skirm, George

Player

Teetor, John

Restifo, Thomas

Skirm, George

Steele, Frank
Totals

Grand Totals

Players
$$3$

Total

CP

Super Skin
Sub Total
Skins
$$%/Skin

Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club

Skins - Corte Bella Golf Club - January 20, 2021

Gross Skins Details
4 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17, Birdie on 18
3 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 7, Birdie on 11
1 Birdie on 9
Net Skins Details
4 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17, Birdie on 18
1 Birdie on 6
1 Birdie on 1
1 Birdie on 9
15
Gross Skins Details
2 Paron 2, Paron 13
2 Par on 7, Birdie on 15
1 Birdie on 11
1 Par on 14
1 Birdie on 6
1 Birdie on 8
Net Skins Details
2 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 13
2 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 15
1 Birdie on 11
1 Birdie on 14
1 Birdie on 8
15
Gross Skins Details
1 Paron 5
1 Par on 6
Net Skins Details
1 Birdie on 5
1 Birdie on 6
1 Birdie on 4
1 Birdie on 10
6
Gross Skins Details
1 Birdie on 14
1 Paron 5
1 Paron 9
1 Birdie on 6
1 Birdie on 1
1 Bogey on 7
Net Skins Details
1 Eagle on 14
1 Birdie on 5
1 Birdie on 9
1 Birdie on 12
1 Eagle on 6
1 Paron7
12
Gross Skins Details
2 Bogey on 7, Par on 16
1 Bogey on 17
1 Paron 9
1 Birdie on 15
Net Skins Details
2 Birdie on 3, Par on 14
1 Birdie on 9
1 Eagle on 15
1 Birdie on 7
10
58
All Flight 1
59 12
$10.00 $10.00
$590 $120
($80) ($16.27)
$0 $0.00
$510 $103.73
58 15
$8.79 $6.92

Prize
$28
$21

$7

$28
$7
$7
$7
$105

Prize
$14
$14

$7
$7
$7
$7

$14
$14
$7
$7
$7

$105

Prize
$17
$17

$17
$17
$17
$17
$102

Prize
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$108

Prize
$19
$10
$10
$10

$19
$10
$10
$10
$98
$518

Flight 2
12

$10.00
$120
($16.27)
$0.00
$103.73
15
$6.92

Elight 3
12

$10.00
$120
($16.27)
$0.00
$103.73
6
$17.29

Flight 4
12
$10.00
$120
($16.27)
$0.00
$103.73
12
$8.64

Elight 5
1"

$10.00
$110
($14.92)
$0.00
$95.08
10
$9.51



