## Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club Skins - Corte Bella Golf Club - January 20, 2021

	<b></b>	no cono zona con cias camaan,	_0, _0_	-		
Flight 1	0	B. (1.7)	B.1.			
Player Brightwell Brad	Gross Skins 4	Details  Pirdio on 8 Birdio on 15 Birdio on 17 Birdio on 18	Prize \$28			
Brightwell, Brad Anson, Lee	3	Birdie on 8, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17, Birdie on 18 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 7, Birdie on 11	\$20 \$21			
Ernst, Mark	1	Birdie on 9	\$7			
Player	Net Skins	Details	*			
Brightwell, Brad	4	Birdie on 8, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17, Birdie on 18	\$28			
Anson, Lee	1	Birdie on 6	\$7			
Hardy, Donald	1	Birdie on 1	\$7			
Ernst, Mark	1	Birdie on 9	\$7			
Totals	15		\$105			
Flight 2						
Player	Gross Skins	Details	Prize			
McGlone, James	2	Par on 2, Par on 13	\$14			
Guest, Ralph	2	Par on 7, Birdie on 15	\$14			
Brunswig, Ron	1	Birdie on 11	\$7			
Lindsey, Patrick	1	Par on 14	\$7			
Robinson, John	1	Birdie on 6	\$7			
Appletree, Kenneth	1	Birdie on 8	\$7			
Player	Net Skins	Details	<b>C11</b>			
McGlone, James Guest, Ralph	2	Birdie on 2, Birdie on 13 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 15	\$14 \$14			
Brunswig, Ron	1	Birdie on 11	\$7			
Lindsey, Patrick	1	Birdie on 14	\$7 \$7			
Appletree, Kenneth	1	Birdie on 8	\$7			
Totals	15		\$105			
Flight 3						
Player	Gross Skins	Details	Prize			
Huth, William	1	Par on 5	\$17 ¢47			
Hoover, Kim	1 Net Skins	Par on 6 <b>Details</b>	\$17			
Player Huth, William	1	Birdie on 5	\$17			
Hoover, Kim	1	Birdie on 6	\$17			
Fullington, Chuck	1	Birdie on 4	\$17			
Sygitowicz, Jim	1	Birdie on 10	\$17			
Totals	6		\$102			
Flight 4	Cross Skins	Deteile	Deimo			
Player Shipman, Charley	Gross Skins	<b>Details</b> Birdie on 14	Prize \$9			
Dellaporta, Joe	1	Par on 5	<b>\$</b> 9			
Entwistle, Chuck	1	Par on 9	\$9			
Carmichael, William	1	Birdie on 6	\$9			
Elsberry, Chuck	1	Birdie on 1	\$9			
Sanchez, Gabriel	1	Bogey on 7	\$9			
Player	Net Skins	Details				
Shipman, Charley	1	Eagle on 14	\$9			
Dellaporta, Joe	1	Birdie on 5	\$9 ©0			
Entwistle, Chuck Brady, Bill	1 1	Birdie on 9 Birdie on 12	\$9 \$9			
Carmichael, William	1	Eagle on 6	<b>\$</b> 9			
Sanchez, Gabriel	1	Par on 7	<b>\$</b> 9			
Totals	12		\$108			
Flight 5						
Player	Gross Skins	Details	Prize			
Steele, Frank	2	Bogey on 7, Par on 16	\$19 ¢10			
Matthias, Roger Restifo, Thomas	1 1	Bogey on 17 Par on 9	\$10 \$10			
Skirm, George	1	Birdie on 15	\$10			
Player	Net Skins	Details	Ψισ			
Teetor, John	2	Birdie on 3, Par on 14	\$19			
Restifo, Thomas	1	Birdie on 9	\$10			
Skirm, George	1	Eagle on 15	\$10			
Steele, Frank	1	Birdie on 7	\$10			
Totals	10		\$98			
Grand Totals	58		\$518			
	<u>All</u>	Flight 1	Flight 2	Flight 3	Flight 4	Flight 5
Players	59	12	12	12	12	11
\$\$\$\$ Total	\$10.00 \$500	\$10.00 \$120	\$10.00 \$120	\$10.00 \$120	\$10.00 \$120	\$10.00 \$110
Total CP	\$590 (\$80)	\$120 (\$16.27)	\$120 (\$16.27)	\$120 (\$16.27)	\$120 (\$16.27)	\$110 (\$14.92)
Super Skin	\$0 \$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$510	\$103.73	\$103.73	\$103.73	\$103.73	\$95.08
Skins	58	15	15	6	12	10
\$\$\$/Skin	\$8.79	\$6.92	\$6.92	\$17.29	\$8.64	\$9.51